Standings available at
ournamentBowl.com})

2023-24 Friday Brackets

1l

Friday Brackets sorted by scratch

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 Scratch
1 Evan Mitten 288 280 279 847
2 Tanner Horton 279 290 261 830
3 Iane Hatfield 278 275 264 817
4t Evan Mitten 240 299 269 808
4t lane Hatfield 229 279 300 808
6 Ryan Nichols 266 277 249 792
7 Iane Hatfield 247 265 279 191
8 Dewayne Perry 299 226 265 790
9t  Dewayne Perry 289 244 246 179
9t  Dewayne Perry 299 232 248 779
11 Evan Mitten 300 223 255 7178
12 Nick Williams 267 258 250 775
13 Ryan Nichols 258 237 279 174
14 Dewayne Perry 265 248 259 2
15  lane Hatfield 225 300 238 763
16  Jay Grayless 267 236 257 160
17  Dan Hunt 234 268 257 159
18  Aiden Fellows 277 245 233 755
19  Garrison Talladay 256 268 230 754
20  Evan Mitten 247 259 246 2
21  Evan Mitten 221 254 276 151
22 Ryan Nichols 279 247 224 750
23t Scotty Johansen 248 234 267 749
23t Chris Drake 248 247 254 749
25  Evan Mitten 233 247 268 748
26  John Phillips 279 265 202 746
27  Aiden Fellows 268 237 237 742
28t  Ryan Nichols 268 226 247 741
28t  John Phillips 231 231 279 741
28t  Matt Wilkins 231 265 245 741
31t Nathan Sult 283 220 237 740
31t Dale Nightingale 216 247 277 740
33t Dewayne Perry 234 236 269 739
33t  Bryan Hudson 268 246 225 739
33t Aiden Fellows 232 249 258 739
33t Garrison Talladay 214 256 269 739
37t  Dewayne Perry 255 245 238 738
37t Lilly Jones 258 246 234 738
37t  John Phillips 243 233 262 738
40t Dale Nightingale 213 245 279 737
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Matt Elkins 233 225 279
Mike Foster 259 230 247
Scotty Johansen 258 247 231
Mike Foster 232 254 248
Nick Williams 253 257 222
Guy Johnson 214 252 266
Dale Nightingale 279 247 206
John Phillips 244 269 218

Bryan Hudson 237 258 235

Aiden Fellows 237 257 236
Iane Hatfield 267 206 256
David Hayes 245 258 226
Dewayne Perry 214 267 246
Mike Foster 220 237 269
Mike Nelson 190 247 289
Bryan Hudson 279 258 189
Iane Hatfield 227 234 264

Dale Nightingale 253 246 225
Aiden Fellows 258 234 232

Troy Williams 247 264 212
Nick Williams 248 268 207
Mike Nelson 246 242 235
Chris Drake 242 224 257
Tanner Horton 255 255 211
Tj Dressler 239 234 247
Dewayne Perry 245 268 206
Joe Jeffries 246 237 233
John Phillips 256 222 237
Ryan Nichols 235 231 249
Tj Dressler 255 241 218

Rodney Compton 235 258 219

Nick Williams 254 221 237
Joe Jeffries 225 259 227
Tj Dressler 219 255 236
Matt Wilkins 237 237 236
Evan Mitten 246 253 210
Levi Elrod 233 258 218

Bryan Hudson 238 247 223

Brent Hoopingarner 236 238 233
Jordan Stone 235 245 227
Bryan Mckenzie 241 225 239
Tj Dressler 246 258 200

Johnathan Sweatt 234 245 224
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Nathan Sult
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1105930
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=825401
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=999762
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1234330
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1059756
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=592356
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=657238
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=608526
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1196712
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=678021
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=825489
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1221438
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1234321
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=608538
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1007577
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=825410
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1024181
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1221464
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1059753
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1024255
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=678037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1024251
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1196659
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1234304
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1123473
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1033825
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1207081
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1007625
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2023-24 Friday Brackets

Chris Drake

Jay Grayless
Mike Nelson
Rodney Compton
Dewayne Perry
Levi Elrod
Aiden Fellows
Kianna Sweatt
DJ Drebenstedt
Johnathan Sweatt
Lilly Jones

Paco Hoopingarner
Lilly Jones

Scott Dillion

Tj Dressler
Leonard Cornelius
Guy Johnson
Garrison Taladay
Johnathan Sweatt
Paco Hoopingarner
Mike Foster
Tanner Horton
Guy Johnson
Ryan Nichols
Garrison Talladay
[ane Hatfield
Dewayne Perry
Ryan Nichols
Dale Nightingale
Dewayne Perry
DJ Drebenstedt
Dewayne Perry
Dewayne Perry
Jordan Stone
Dale Nightingale
Evan Mitten
John Phillips
Evan Mitten
Dale Nightingale
Evan Mitten
Skyler Shelton
Garrison Taladay
Evan Mitten

228
196
214
227
211
194
208
202
192
213
204
188
195
212
226
205
161
256
290
257
277
265
287
256
279
279
268
289
258
279
238
268
298
248
268
298
278
267
257
279
278
279
267

210
238
213
215
205
235
230
233
205
230
221
185
206
236
210
205
201
296
256
288
268
279
256
286
259
259
269
248
279
257
296
266
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279
258
228
248
258
268
246
246
245
257

190
192
199
181
207
193
182
185
221
173
189
239
208
160
158
174
211


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1007625
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=657256
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1051389
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=678039
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=692193
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=592377
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=592357
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1207078
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=692134
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1059805
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1033878
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1007621
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1250006
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=825436
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1024200
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=692122
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1059758
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=999749
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=637999
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=723520
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1301678
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=663972
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1079489
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1301724
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1096911
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1079463
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=684986
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1079480
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1292343
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=638002
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=597705
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=597745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=770713
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=733516
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=685003
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=983178
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1160127
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=999789
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1088601
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1115435
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1139244
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=614651
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Ryan Nichols 258 265
Brian Mckenzie 266 257
Tyler Knight 278 244
Evan Mitten 255 267
John Phillips 277 244
Chris Drake 242 279
Evan Mitten 265 256
Dale Nightingale 269 252
Evan Mitten 267 254
Nathan Sult 244 276
Doug Monroe 279 241
Brent Hoopingarner 218 299
Ryan Nichols 279 236
Scott Johnson 279 236
Nick Williams 257 258
John Phillips 277 238
Garrison Talladay 215 300
Rodney Compton 257 257
Mike Foster 237 277
Evan Mitten 255 258
Troy Williams 235 278
Ryan Nichols 245 268
John Phillips 300 212
Dewayne Perry 244 267
Evan Mitten 242 269
Guy Johnson 234 277
Mike Foster 256 255
Antonio Thomas 231 280
Matt Wilkins 232 279
John Phillips 254 257
Scotty Johansen 254 256

Paco Hoopingarner 258 252
TJ Dressler 245 264
Aiden Fellows 251 258
Evan Mitten 229 279
Ryan Nichols 277 231
Tony Jones 279 228
Garrison Taladay 238 268
John Phillips 279 226
John Phillips 230 275
Aiden Fellows 259 246
Doug Monroe 246 258

Scott Dillion 236 268
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=614651
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=626280
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1292335
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1301727
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=626286
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=678048
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=723575
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=770752
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=780117
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=692142
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1115425
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=692180
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=671491
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=715033
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=742821
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1079461
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1172922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=684988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=685000
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=733536
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=789589
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1096921
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=714993
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=626294
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=626335
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=714989
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=770728
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1015552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1079482
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1172903
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=664005
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=733589
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=614663
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=715011
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=597763
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=685033
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=742618
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1015527
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=752045
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=780085
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1172918
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1096896
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254t Scotty Johansen 249 255
254t JC Dressler 237 267
254t Aiden Fellows 262 242
259t Guy Johnson 244 259
259t Ryan Nichols 214 289
259t Bryan Hudson 268 235
262t Dj Drebenstedt 246 256
262t John Phillips 264 238
264t Rodney Compton 233 268
264t Charles Rott 267 234
264t Tanner Horton 268 233
267t Deon Jones 257 243
267t Tanner Horton 220 280
267t Nick Williams 211 289
270t Mike Foster 290 209
270t Dale Nightingale 278 221
270t Brent Hoopingarner 267 232
270t Bryan Hudson 265 234
274  Joe Jeffries 278 220
275t Brian Mckenzie 266 231
275t Guy Johnson 256 241
275t Antonio Thomas 239 258
278t Levi Elrod 290 206
278t Paco Hoopingarner 238 258
280t Rodney Compton 300 195
280t Dusty Evinger 269 226
280t Scotty Johansen 237 258
280t DJ Drebenstedt 238 257
284t Ryan Nichols 234 260
284t Jordan Stone 257 237
284t Dale Nightingale 274 220
287t Scotty Johansen 225 268
287t Tyler Knight 247 246
287t Mike Foster 267 226
287t Deon Jones 257 236
287t Tanner Horton 245 248
287t Paco Hoopingarner 205 288
293t Dj Drebenstedt 258 234
293t DJ Drebenstedt 223 269
293t Troy Williams 215 277
296t Brent Hoopingarner 223 268
296t Tanner Horton 244 247
296t Evan Mitten 234 257


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=643833
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=685025
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=780090
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=626337
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=637981
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1301736
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1096913
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1234315
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=742713
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=742719
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=780078
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=663952
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=799734
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1139207
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1292329
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=614599
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=983139
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1051402
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=614620
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=614661
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=684990
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=999753
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=657283
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1096930
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1139242
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1301704
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=626314
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=650856
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=664009
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=706829
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1139184
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1139238
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1160132
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1172906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=671428
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=733484
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1079474
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=671440
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=733509
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1139193
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1301729
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=643826
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=671493
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=733504
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Scotty Johansen
Dale Nightingale
Dewayne Perry
Evan Mitten
Levi Elrod
Dusty Evinger
Evan Mitten
Aiden Fellows
Dewayne Perry
Matt Wilkins
John Phillips
Elijah Fulford
Peyton Dwyer
Steve Lang
Elijah Fulford
Dale Nightingale
Dewayne Perry
Joe Jeffries
Dewayne Perry
Kevin Bye
Dewayne Perry
[ane Hatfield
Aiden Fellows
Matt Blair

Guy Johnson
Guy Johnson
Levi Elrod
Nathan Sult
Mike Nelson
TJ Dressler
Dewayne Perry
Ryan Flamm
Matt Wilkins
Steve Lang

Paco Hoopingarner

Nathan Sult
Nick Williams
Aiden Fellows
Evan Mitten
Johnathan Sweatt

278
268
259
246
255
236
267
248
288
278
255
247
227
200
277
243
258
186
216
238
259
267
246
248
259
265
248
226
245
256
257
237
237
279
254
225
256
256
239
203

Brent Hoopingarner 223

DJ Drebenstedt

235

Brent Hoopingarner 201

213
223
232
245
235
254
222
241
201
210
233
241
261
288
210
244
228
300
270
247
226
217
238
236
225
219
236
258
238
226
225
245
245
203
227
256
225
225
242
278
257
245
278
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2023-24 Friday Brackets
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341t Kevin Bye 235 244
341t Brent Hoopingarner 258 221
341t Dewayne Perry 256 223
341t Evan Mitten 190 289
341t Joe Jeffries 268 211
347t Don Peters 216 262
347t Crystal Sullivan 226 252
347t Skylar Shelton 265 213
347t Clint Woods 222 256
347t Clint Woods 232 246
347t Levi Elrod 232 246
353t Clint Woods 200 277
353t Steven Gardner 198 279
353t DIJ Drebenstedt 240 237
353t Doug Monroe 221 256
353t TJ Dressler 233 244
353t Austin Gilbert 268 209
353t Ryan Flamm 231 246
360t Dewayne Perry 203 273
360t TJ Dressler 266 210
360t Tanner Horton 245 231
360t Dj Drebenstedt 238 238
360t Brent Hoopingarner 230 246
360t Dusty Evinger 217 259
366t Tanner Horton 238 237
366t lane Hatfield 218 257
366t Mandy Wilkins 279 196
369t Dale Nightingale 243 231
369t John Phillips 249 225
371t Tyler Knight 237 236
371t Dewayne Perry 196 277
371t Steven Gardner 210 263
371t Steve Lang 206 267
371t Iane Hatfield 216 257
376t Mike Foster 203 269
376t Scotty Johansen 215 257
376t TIJ Dressler 300 172
379t Leonard Cornelius 249 221
379t lane Hatfield 234 237
379t Chris Drake 260 211
379t Scotty Johansen 227 244
379t Deon Jones 236 235
379t Charles Rott 224 247
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2023-24 Friday Brackets
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Iane Hatfield 192 279
Scott Dillion 276 195
Dj Drebenstedt 269 202
Ryan Nichols 244 227
Evan Mitten 224 246
John Phillips 227 243
Tanner Horton 225 245
Dan Hunt 278 192
Dale Nightingale 206 264
Evan Mitten 214 256
Evan Mitten 247 223
Kevin Bye 230 239
Kevin Bye 220 249

Dale Nightingale 242 226 1
Dale Nightingale 257 212
Brian Mckenzie 255 214
Scotty Johansen 257 212
Evan Mitten 232 237
Steven Gardner 221 247

Johnathan Sweatt 214 254
Steve Lang 264 204
Paco Hoopingarner 258 210
Jc Dressler 202 266

Rodney Compton 200 268

Dewayne Perry 243 223 1
Mike Foster 198 269
Chris Drake 254 213
Nick Williams 229 238
Ryan Flamm 224 243
Bryan Hudson 190 277
Dewayne Perry 247 219
Mike Nelson 265 201
Iane Hatfield 234 232
Nick Williams 235 231
Iane Hatfield 219 247
Guy Johnson 231 235
Guy Johnson 256 210
Paco Hoopingarner 211 255
Mike Foster 258 208
Guy Johnson 267 199

Paco Hoopingarner 241 225
Dj Drebenstedt 264 201
Chris Drake 234 231
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1059752
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426t Levi Elrod 232 233
426t Brian Hudson 236 229
426t Ryan Flamm 242 223
431t Levi Elrod 231 232
431t Ryan Nichols 197 267
431t Ilane Hatfield 221 243
431t Guy Johnson 243 221
431t Tanner Horton 239 225
431t lane Hatfield 255 209
431t Tyler Knight 212 252
431t Chris Drake 245 219
431t Steve Lang 259 205
440t Joe Jeffries 264 199
440t Garrison Talladay 196 267
440t Jordan Stone 207 256
440t Scott Dillion 205 258
440t Nathan Sult 195 268
440t Tj Dressler 256 207
440t Guy Johnson 257 206
447t Dewayne Perry 237 224
447t Ryan Nichols 222 239 1
447t Charles Rott 237 225
447t Evan Mitten 227 235
447t Aiden Fellows 198 264
447t Nick Williams 269 193
447t Brian Hudson 226 236
447t Dewayne Perry 205 257
447t Mike Nelson 247 215
456t John Phillips 236 225
456t John Phillips 226 235
456t Brent Hoopingarner 227 234
456t Dusty Evinger 194 267
456t Chris Drake 258 203
456t Brent Hoopingarner 218 243
456t Wilkins Mandy 247 214
456t Rodney Compton 236 225
456t Joe Jeffries 276 185
456t Scotty Johansen 246 215
456t Paco Hoopingarner 182 279
456t Nick Williams 248 213
456t Dewayne Perry 213 248
456t Nathan Sult 235 226
456t Dewayne Perry 259 202
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2023-24 Friday Brackets
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Nick Williams 245 215
DJ Drebenstedt 181 279
Dale Nightingale 256 204
Crystal Sullivan 205 255
Scott Dillion 214 246
Dewayne Perry 182 278

Paco Hoopingarner 212 248
Dan Moreland 192 268
Garrison Taladay 221 239
Chris Drake 279 181
Aiden Fellows 266 194
Evan Mitten 218 242
Scotty Johansen 233 227

Johnathan Sweatt 201 259
Aiden Fellows 268 191
Tj Dressler 256 203
Evan Mitten 212 247
Guy Johnson 234 225
Dusty Evinger 214 245
Iane Hatfield 211 248
Joe Jeftries 222 237
Mike Foster 246 213
Dale Nightingale 253 206

Garrison Taladay 266 193

Brent Hoopingarner 234 225
Mike Foster 223 235
Guy Johnson 258 200
Dewayne Perry 181 277

Garrison Talladay 256 202
[ane Hatfield 200 258
Dusty Evinger 247 211
Bryan Hudson 256 201
Paco Hoopingarner 279 178
Paco Hoopingarner 222 235
Tony Jones 243 214
Bryan Hudson 210 247
Dusty Evinger 233 224
DJ Drebenstedt 231 226
Levi Elrod 258 199
Tanner Horton 230 227
Nick Williams 224 233
Nathan Sult 225 231
Guy Johnson 222 234
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Dusty Evinger 232 224
Dj Drebenstedt 221 235
Dale Nightingale 247 209
Brian Mckenzie 198 258

Mike Nelson 267 189
Aiden Fellows 212 244
Tj Dressler 258 197
Mike Nelson 208 247
Charles Rott 233 222
Levi Elrod 277 178
Tanner Horton 238 217
Iane Hatfield 233 221
John Phillips 233 221
Kevin Bye 245 209
Evan Mitten 238 216
Dewayne Perry 227 227
John Phillips 234 220
Jordan Stone 233 221
Lilly Jones 214 240
Don Peters 210 244
Brent Hoopingarner 196 258
Chris Drake 231 222
Nick Williams 227 226
Evan Mitten 209 244
Levi Elrod 236 217
Charles Rott 219 234
Scott Dillion 225 228

Brent Hoopingarner 216 237

Johnathan Sweatt 233 220
Jason Hiddle 226 226
Bryan Hudson 198 254
Jordan Stone 238 214
Nathan Sult 223 228
Scott Dillion 257 194
John Phillips 258 193
Chris Drake 214 237
Levi Elrod 194 257
Skyler Shelton 226 225
Matt Elkins 216 235
Ryan Flamm 205 246
Tyler Knight 193 258
Iane Hatfield 188 263

Ryan Nichols 207 244
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Doug Monroe
Aiden Fellows
Tanner Horton
Kevin Bye
Tanner Horton
Guy Johnson
Tj Dressler
Dewayne Perry
Matt Wilkins
Dewayne Perry
Steven Gardner
Guy Johnson
Steve Lang
Nathan Sult
Dusty Evinger
Mike Rogers
Johnathan Sweatt
Dewayne Perry
Dale Nightingale
Chris Drake
Chris Drake
John Phillips
Evan Mitten
Guy Johnson
Dan Moreland
Mike Foster
Kianna Sweatt
Tyler Knight
Dan Moreland
Steven Gardner
Evan Fulk

Tj Dressler
Dale Nightingale
Iane Hatfield
Dan Moreland
Nathan Sult
Kevin Bye
Johnathan Sweatt
Joe Jeffries
Evan Mitten
John Phillips
Jordan Stone
Joe Jeftries
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2023-24 Friday Brackets

1l

595t Elijah Fulford 230 217
595t Nick Williams 235 212
595t Jesean Thomas 247 200
595t Paco Hoopingarner 188 259
595t Garrison Taladay = 225 222
595t Rodney Compton 232 215
595t Tanner Horton 255 192
595t Bryan Hudson 214 233
608t Dj Drebenstedt 235 211
608t Iane Hatfield 243 203
608t Mark Harvery 231 215
608t Johnathan Sweatt 254 191
608t Dale Nightingale 225 221
608t Jordan Stone 220 226
608t Steve Lang 221 225
608t Mike Nelson 170 276
608t Tanner Horton 225 221
608t Clint Woods 223 223
618t Dewayne Perry 236 209
618t Nick Williams 210 235
618t Dusty Evinger 256 189
618t Dj Drebenstedt 245 200
618t Crystal Sullivan 246 199
618t Skyler Shelton 201 244
618t Jc Dressler 183 262
618t Mike Foster 265 180
618t Kianna Sweatt 222 223
618t Dan Moreland 201 244
628t Ryan Nichols 240 204
628t Tony Jones 178 266
628t John Phillips 218 226
628t Chris Drake 200 244
632t Charles Rott 249 194
632t Nick Williams 228 215
632t Tanner Horton 231 212
632t Scott Dillion 227 216
632t Dewayne Perry 212 231
637t Dusty Evinger 259 183
637t Jason Hiddle 242 200
637t Dale Nightingale 202 240
637t Scott Dillion 210 232
637t Johnathan Sweatt 237 205
637t lane Hatfield 233 209
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Aiden Fellows
Peyton Dwyer
Clint Woods
Iane Hatfield
John Phillips
Matt Elkins
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John Phillips

Brent Hoopingarner
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Chris Drake
Tj Dressler
Travis Freeman
Clint Woods
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Tanner Horton 223 214

Scotty Johansen 224 213
Dj Drebenstedt 211 226
Nathan Sult 224 213
Joe Jeftries 229 208
John Phillips 234 203
Tyler Knight 202 235
Aidens Fellows 236 201
Chris Drake 185 251
Bryan Mckenzie 214 222
Jordan Stone 258 178
David Hayes 238 198
Johnathan Sweatt 223 213
JC Dressler 237 199
Rodney Compton 212 224
Ryan Flamm 223 213
Tyler Knight 234 202
Mike Nelson 257 179
Mike Nelson 253 183

DJ Drebenstedt 200 235
Dan Moreland 235 200
lane Hatfield 231 204

Dale Nightingale = 208 227
Paco Hoopingarner 185 250
TJ Dressler 223 212
Nick Williams 189 246

Bryan Hudson 254 181
Dusty Evinger 221 214

[ane Hatfield 221 213
Dale Nightingale 235 199
Levi Elrod 254 180
Nick Williams 245 189
Brent Hoopingarner 247 187
Iane Hatfield 200 233
Paco Hoopingarner 244 189
Kevin Bye 176 257
Dusty Evinger 212 221
Iane Hatfield 203 230
Brian Hudson 233 200
John Phillips 210 223
Matt Elkins 233 200

Aiden Fellows 200 233
Rodney Compton 256 177
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2023-24 Friday Brackets

1l

772t Mandy Wilkins 196 231
772t Brent Hoopingarner 216 211
772t Aiden Fellows 173 254
772t Tj Dressler 205 222
772t Dusty Evinger 213 214
772t lane Hatfield 213 214
772t Dan Moreland 184 243
772t Rodney Compton 223 204
772t Rodney Compton 248 179
772t Rodney Compton 212 215
772t Dan Moreland 210 217
772t Mike Nelson 223 204
772t Aiden Fellows 205 222
785t Matt Elkins 203 223
785t Lilly Jones 212 214
785t Tj Dressler 245 181
785t Leonard Cornelius 214 212
785t Levi Elrod 210 216
785t John Fugate 213 213
785t Evan Mitten 215 211
785t John Phillips 200 226
785t Chris Drake 223 203
785t Brent Hoopingarner 233 193
785t Jay Grayless 214 212
785t Aiden Fellows 216 210
785t Doug Monroe 214 212
785t Jay Grayless 222 204
799t Paco Hoopingarner 233 192
799t Johnathan Sweatt 218 207
799t Johnathan Sweatt 202 223
799t Jesean Thomas 244 181
799t Garrison Taladay 226 199
799t Dan Moreland 200 225
799t Rodney Compton 210 215
806t Jordan Jordan 215 209
806t Joe Jeffries 190 234
806t Johnathan Sweatt 192 232
806t Jc Dressler 222 202
806t Dj Drebenstedt 211 213
811t Rodney Compton 187 236
811t John Fugate 243 180
811t Deon Jones 206 217
811t Brent Hoopingarner 233 190
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Rodney Compton
Steve Lang
Guy Johnson

Brent Hoopingarner

Rodney Compton
Tyler Knight

Tj Dressler

Matt Wilkins
Guy Johnson
Dewayne Perry
Scott Dillion
Brian Taylor
Dale Nightingale
Ryan Flamm

Dj Drebenstedt
Ryan Nichols
Mike Foster

Jc Dressler

Dan Moreland
Dale Nightingale
Nick Williams
Rodney Compton
Aiden Fellows
Evan Mitten
Dale Nightingale
Kianna Sweatt
Jesean Thomas
Johnathan Sweatt
Rodney Compton
Doug Monroe
Aiden Fellows
Iane Hatfield
Elijah Fulford
Johnathan Sweatt
Joe Jeffries

Dale Nightingale

Brent Hoopingarner

Barry Nicoson
Tj Dressler
John Phillips
Nathan Sult
Scotty Johansen
John Phillips

191
228
245
199
225
219
176
222
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200
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225
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224
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2023-24 Friday Brackets

1l

855t Charles Rott 203 216
855t Jason Hiddle 246 173
855t Jordan Stone 223 196
855t Scott Dillion 203 216
855t Rodney Compton 237 182
855t Mike Nelson 235 184
855t Dj Drebenstedt 201 218
855t Evan Mitten 217 202
855t Brent Hoopingarner 211 208
855t Mike Rogers 229 190
868t Brent Hoopingarner 184 234
868t Scotty Johansen 222 196
868t Charles Rott 191 226
868t Dan Moreland 212 206
868t Rodney Compton 211 207
868t Paco Hoopingarner 237 181
868t Doug Monroe 181 237
868t Nick Williams 184 234
868t Johnathan Sweatt 213 205
868t Tj Dressler 205 213
868t Johnathan Sweatt 204 214
868t Joe Jeffries 224 194
880t Leonard Cornelius 234 183
880t Crystal Sullivan 198 219
880t Dj Drebenstedt 236 181
880t Scotty Johansen 204 213
880t Ryan Nichols 225 192
885t Matt Wilkins 214 202
885t TJ Dressler 204 212
885t Rodney Compton 204 212
885t Lilly Jones 215 201
885t Steven Wright 226 190
885t Mike Rogers 187 229
885t Jesean Thomas 227 189
885t Dewayne Perry 214 202
885t Matt Elkins 212 204
894t Kianna Sweatt 213 202
894t Dan Moreland 233 182
894t Bryan Hudson 225 190
894t Mike Nelson 221 194
894t Rodney Compton 254 161
894t Kianna Sweatt 225 190
894t Nathan Sult 233 182
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TJ Dressler
Charles Rott

Brent Hoppingarner

Dusty Evinger
Deon Jones
Dusty Evinger
Charles Rott
Matt Elkins
Mike Foster
Rodney Compton
Aiden Fellows
Dan Moreland
Joe Jeffries
Mike Rogers
Barry Nicoson
Tj Dressler
Chris Drake
Steve Lang
John Phillips
[ane Hatfield
Tj Dressler
John Phillips
Dusty Evinger
Steve Lang
Steven Wright
Rodney Compton
Bryan Hudson
John Phillips
Joe Jeffries
Dusty Evinger
Rodney Compton
John Fugate
Kevin Bye

JC Dressler

Brent Hoopingarner

Levi Elrod

Paco Hoopingarner
Paco Hoopingarner
Paco Hoopingarner

Lilly Jones
Aiden Fellows
Levi Elrod
John Phillips

152
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200
224
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Levi Elrod

Tj Dressler
Steve Lang

Dan Moreland
Nick Williams
Johnathan Sweatt
John Phillips
Rodney Compton
Mike Foster

Tj Dressler
Leonard Cornelius
Jc Dressler
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Iane Hatfield
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985t Dale Nightingale 204 203
985t Dusty Evinger 191 216
985t Brent Hoppingarner 173 234
985t Leonard Cornelius 234 173
985t Clint Woods 204 203
985t Matt Elkins 212 195
985t Tanner Horton 204 203
985t Steve Lang 193 214
985t Bryan Hudson 172 235
985t Nick Williams 210 197
985t Evan Mitten 217 190
998t Bryan Hudson 206 200
998t Rodney Compton 208 198
998t Skyler Shelton 214 192
998t Johnathan Sweatt 183 223
998t John Phillips 202 204
998t Iane Hatfield 211 195
1004t Jc Dressler 187 218
1004t Jordan Stone 197 208
1004t Clint Woods 203 202
1004t Dusty Evinger 189 216
1004t Levi Elrod 227 178
1004t Tyler Knight 213 192
1004t Matt Elkins 171 234
1004t John Phillips 180 225
1004t Dusty Evinger 190 215
1004t Matt Wilkins 225 180
1014t Steve Lang 196 208
1014t Dan Moreland 220 184
1014t Matt Wilkins 193 211
1014t Doug Monroe 246 158
1014t John Phillips 224 180
1014t Jason Hiddle 202 202
1014t Barry Nicoson 194 210
1014t Paco Hoopingarner 196 208
1014t Guy Johnson 232 172
1014t Rodney Compton 205 199
1024t Scott Dillion 206 197
1024t Leonard Cornelius 180 223
1024t JC Dressler 209 194
1024t Dusty Evinger 187 216
1024t Dan Hunt 237 166
1024t JC Dressler 192 211
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1024t Guy Johnson 179 224
1024t Garrison Taladay 238 165
1032t Mike Foster 211 191
1032t Dusty Evinger 202 200
1032t Leonard Cornelius 201 201
1032t Rodney Compton 198 204
1032t Aiden Fellows 208 194
1032t Tj Dressler 202 200
1032t Don Peters 177 225
1039t Steven Gardner 234 167
1039t Iane Hatfield 187 214
1039t Mike Foster 239 162
1039t Tim Ryan Smith 209 192
1039t Mike Nelson 207 194
1039t John Phillips 197 204
1045t Tj Dressler 193 207
1045t Joe Jeftries 183 217
1045t Matt Blair 192 208
1045t John Phillips 188 212
1049t Dusty Evinger 202 197
1049t Guy Johnson 153 246
1049t Dale Nightingale 197 202
1049t Joe Jeftries 225 174
1049t Jordan Stone 218 181
1049t Doug Monroe 211 188
1055t Garrison Talladay 183 215
1055t Matt Wilkins 189 209
1055t Joe Jeftries 209 189
1055t Jc Dressler 186 212
1055t Dewayne Perry 174 224
1055t Steve Lang 224 174
1055t Dan Moreland 198 200
1062t Skylar Shelton 221 176
1062t John Phillips 185 212
1062t Kevin Bye 205 192
1062t JC Dressler 193 204
1062t Deon Jones 193 204
1062t Chris Drake 207 190
1068t Kj Lowe 204 192
1068t Charles Rott 192 204
1068t Jordan Stone 205 191
1068t Bryan Hudson 222 174
1068t Charles Rott 234 162
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2023-24 Friday Brackets

1l

1068t Bryan Sanders 197 199
1068t Travis Freeman 210 186

1068t Mike Nelson 196 200
1068t Iane Hatfield 161 235
1068t Kianna Sweatt 182 214
1068t Iane Hatfield 255 141

1079t Steven Wright 207 188
1079t Brent Hoopingarner 218 177

1079t Charles Rott 185 210
1079t Johnathan Sweatt 176 219
1079t Iane Hatfield 197 198
1079t Chris Drake 186 209
1079t Dan Moreland 171 224
1079t Clint Woods 208 187
1079t Scotty Johansen 222 173
1079t Evan Mitten 224 171
1089t Rodney Comtpon 211 183
1089t Dusty Evinger 189 205
1089t Mike Rogers 204 190
1089t Paco Hoopingarner 214 180
1093t Dusty Evinger 193 200
1093t Iane Hatfield 212 181
1093t Steven Wright 191 202
1093t JC Dressler 191 202
1093t Mike Foster 212 181

1093t Leonard Cornelius 202 191
1093t Steven Gardner 225 168
1093t Clint Woods 203 190
1101t Travis Freeman 188 204
1101t Leonard Cornelius 232 160

1101t Lilly Jones 227 165
1104t Lilly Jones 193 198
1104t Doug Monroe 203 188
1104t Ryan Nichols 203 188

1104t Brent Hoopingarner 202 189
1104t Brent Hoopingarner 221 170
1104t Rodney Compton 167 224

1110t Jordan Stone 187 203
1110t Scott Dillion 180 210
1110t Mike Nelson 202 188
1110t Steve Lang 175 215
1110t Tj Dressler 181 209

1110t Dj Drebenstedt 215 175
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2023-24 Friday Brackets

1l

1110t Skyler Shelton 204 186
1110t Austin Gilbert 192 198
1118t Dewayne Perry 194 195
1118t Kianna Sweatt 210 179
1118t Aiden Fellows 199 190
1118t Rodney Compton 179 210
1118t Dusty Evinger 204 185
1118t Paco Hoopingarner 178 211
1118t Dan Moreland 201 188
1118t Rodney Compton 222 167
1126t Nathan Sult 164 224
1126t Matt Elkins 211 177
1126t Chris Drake 197 191
1126t Dj Drebenstedt 207 181
1126t Johnathan Sweatt 223 165
1126t Mike Nelson 228 160
1126t Mike Rogers 193 195
1126t Chris Drake 177 211
1134t Dusty Evinger 204 183
1134t Rodney Compton 196 191
1134t TJ Dressler 226 161
1134t Kevin Bye 206 181
1134t Leonard Cornelius 174 213
1134t Leonard Cornelius 201 186
1134t Nathan Sult 205 182
1134t Kianna Sweatt 196 191
1142t Josh Richey 204 182
1142t Scott Dillion 163 223
1142t Leonard Cornelius 242 144
1142t Don Peters 174 212
1142t Dj Drebenstedt 193 193
1142t Nick Williams 175 211
1142t Steve Lang 214 172
1142t Steve Lang 160 226
1150t Dale Nightingale 191 194
1150t JC Dressler 225 160
1150t TJ Dressler 190 195
1150t [ane Hatfield 189 196
1150t Rodney Compton 197 188
1150t Wes Owens 247 138
1150t Crystal Sullivan 194 191
1150t Dale Nightingale 194 191
1158t Scott Dillion 202 182
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1158t Tanner Horton
1158t Charles Rott
1158t Scott Dillion
1158t Dusty Evinger
1158t Joe Jeffries
1158t Guy Johnson
1158t Jc Dressler
1158t Kianna Sweatt
1158t Aiden Fellows
1168t Steve Lang
1168t Scotty Johansen
1168t Dusty Evinger
1168t Dan Moreland
1168t Dj Drebenstedt
1168t Dan Moreland
1174t Tj Dressler
1174t Steve Lang
1174t Jordan Stone
1174t Tj Dressler
1174t Aiden Fellows
1174t Chris Drake
1174t Mike Nelson
1174t Ryan Flamm
1182t Guy Johnson
1182t Fieldon Dowell
1182t Nick Williams
1182t Steve Lang
1182t John Phillips
1182t Lilly Jones
1188t Mike Foster

1188t Scott Higginbotham

1188t Tim Smith
1188t Steve Lang
1188t Troy Williams
1188t Dj Drebenstedt
1188t Dan Moreland
1188t John Phillips
1196t Jc Dressler
1196t Charles Rott
1196t TJ Dressler
1196t Tony Jones
1196t Matt Elkins
1201t Rodney Compton
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183
167
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1201t Steve Lang 185 193
1201t Steve Lang 183 195
1204t Fieldon Dowell 165 212
1204t Steven Gardner 173 204
1204t Fieldon Dowell 182 195
1207t John Phillips 184 192
1207t Rodney Compton 151 225
1207t Chris Drake 172 204
1207t Leonard Cornelius 195 181
1207t Dan Moreland 200 176
1207t Tj Dressler 202 174
1207t Paco Hoopingarner 182 194
1207t Iane Hatfield 198 178
1207t Paco Hoopingarner 195 181
1216t Matt Elkins 181 194
1216t Paco Hoopingarner 167 208
1216t Johnathan Sweatt 182 193
1216t Crystal Sullivan 198 177
1216t Evan Mitten 177 198
1216t Leonard Cornelius 140 235
1216t Tj Dressler 183 192
1216t Brendon Cooper 240 135
1224t Leonard Cornelius 180 194
1224t Johnathan Sweatt 202 172
1224t Dan Moreland 177 197
1224t DJ Drebenstedt 188 186
1224t Guy Johnson 189 185
1224t Dan Moreland 178 196
1224t Dewayne Perry 169 205
1224t Don Peters 199 175
1232t Johnathan Sweatt 176 197
1232t Mike Rogers 211 162
1232t Tj Dressler 194 179
1235t Nathan Sult 180 192
1235t Iane Hatfield 180 192
1235t Steve Lang 203 169
1235t Steve Lang 171 201
1235t Dusty Evinger 218 154
1235t Charles Rott 186 186
1241t Joe Jeftries 210 161
1241t Dusty Evinger 191 180
1241t Dale Nightingale 195 176
1241t Matt Wilkins 197 174
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2023-24 Friday Brackets
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1241t Johnathan Sweatt 194 177
1241t Steve Lang 203 168
1247 Dj Drebenstedt 208 162
1248t John Sweatt 223 146
1248t Steve Lang 174 195
1248t Brian Mckenzie 169 200
1248t Steve Lang 146 223
1248t Leonard Cornelius 193 176
1253t Rodney Compton 180 188
1253t Matt Elkins 193 175
1255t lane Hatfield 177 190
1255t Ryan Flamm 195 172
1255t Rodney Compton 157 210
1258 Leonard Cornelius 193 173
1259t Jason Hiddle 131 234
1259t Steve Lang 218 147
1259t Tj Dressler 149 216
1259t Paco Hoopingarner 161 204
1263t Paco Hoopingarner 195 169
1263t Paco Hoopingarner 185 179
1263t Matt Elkins 166 198
1266 Clint Woods 181 182
1267t Evan Mitten 149 213
1267t Jordan Stone 184 178
1267t JC Dressler 172 190
1267t Nick Williams 186 176
1271t Tim-Ryan Smith 187 174
1271t Steve Lang 166 195
1273t Jason Hiddle 168 192
1273t Leonard Cornelius 173 187
1275t Leonard Cornelius 166 193
1275t Scotty Johansen 180 179
1275t Jc Dressler 192 167
1278t Ryan Flamm 161 197
1278t Tj Dressler 201 157
1278t Johnathan Sweatt 166 192
1281t Crystal Sullivan 216 141
1281t Brent Hoopingarner 202 155
1283t Steve Lang 203 153
1283t Mike Nelson 182 174
1283t Kianna Sweatt 180 176
1283t Rodney Compton 205 151
1283t Chris Drake 211 145
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2023-24 Friday Brackets
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1288t Kianna Sweatt 169 186
1288t Brian Hudson 191 164
1290t JC Dressler 180 174
1290t Jason Hiddle 193 161
1290t Travis Freeman 205 149
1293t Matt Blair 169 184
1293t Johnny Mac 213 140
1295t M Elkins 149 203
1295t Crystal Sullivan 206 146
1295t Ryan Flamm 174 178
1298 Rodney Compton 174 177
1299t Chris Drake 179 171
1299t Johnthan Sweatt 199 151
1301 Don Peters 177 172
1302t Josh Richey 169 179
1302t Levi Elrod 168 180
1302t Aiden Fellows 169 179
1302t Ryan Flamm 158 190
1306t Chris Drake 167 180
1306t Leonard Cornelius 182 165
1306t Tim Ryan-Smith 174 173
1309 Chris Drake 181 164
1310t Aiden Fellows 189 155
1310t Leonard Cornelius 167 177
1312t Kevin Bye 185 158
1312t Scott Dillion 196 147
1314t Joe Jeftries 169 173
1314t Elijah Fulford 186 156
1314t Steve Lang 191 151
1317t Steve Lang 158 182
1317t Matt Elkins 187 153
1319t Steve Lang 189 150
1319t Elijah Fulford 170 169
1321t Leonard Cornelius 173 162
1321t Johnathan Sweatt 157 178
1323t Leonard Cornelius 156 178
1323t Brent Hoppingarner 147 187
1325 Leonard Cornelius 154 179
1326t Aiden Fellows 176 156
1326t Kj Lowe 178 154
1326t Leonard Cornelius 176 156
1329t Crystal Sullivan 163 167
1329t Leonard Cornelius 171 159
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- 2023-24 Friday Brackets

1331 Troy Williams 163 165
1332 Johnathan Sweatt 199 123
1333 Ryan Flamm 121 200

1334 Ashley Cunningham 160 157
1335 Ryan Flamm 169 145
1336 Johnathan Sweatt 172 136
1337 Charles Rott 177 123
1338 Leonard Cornelius 157 134
1339 Crystal Sullivan 147 142
1340 Leonard Cornelius 127 160
1341 Paco Hoopingarner 147 139
1342t Evan Mitten 267
1342t Evan Mitten 267
1344 Dewayne Perry 259
1345 Iane Hatfield 255
1346 Chris Drake 254
1347t Rodney Compton 252
1347t Rodney Compton 252
1349 John Phillips 249
1350 Mike Foster 246
1351 Tanner Horton 239
1352t Nathan Sult 237
1352t Charles Rott 237
1354 Dj Drebenstedt 236
1355 Troy Williams 235
1356 John Phillips 234
1357 Levi Elrod 232
1358 Elijah Fulford 231
1359 Nick Williams 229
1360t Peyton Dwyer 227
1360t Evan Mitten 227
1362 Mike Nelson 225
1363 Ryan Flamm 221
1364 Joe Gagnon 218 1
1365 Johnathan Sweatt 218
1366t Brent Hoopingarner 214
1366t Doug Monroe 214
1368t Aiden Fellows 212
1368t Iane Hatfield 212
1368t Iane Hatfield 212
1371 Clint Woods 211
1372 Aiden Fellows 210
1373 Mike Rogers 205
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1374 Scotty Johansen

204

1375 Scott Higginbotham 203
1376t Brent Hoopingarner 201
1376t Doug Monroe 201
1376t Chris Drake 201
1376t Mike Rogers 201
1376t Jason Hiddle 201
1381t Mike Nelson 200
1381t Steve Lang 200
1381t Brent Hoopingarner 200
1381t Garrison Taladay 200
1385 Lilly Jones 199
1386 Tanner Horton 198
1387t Dale Nightingale 197
1387t Garrison Taladay 197
1389t Dusty Evinger 195
1389t Mike Nelson 195
1389t Leonard Cornelius 195
1392 Scott Higginbotham 194
1393t John Phillips 193
1393t Matt Elkins 193
1393t Chris Drake 193
1393t Rodney Compton 193
1393t Johnathan Sweatt 193
1393t Tim Smith 193
1399t Doug Monroe 192
1399t Dusty Evinger 192
1399t Rodney Sons 89 103
1402t Mike Nelson 190 1
1402t Rodney Compton 191
1402t Barry Nicoson 191
1402t Ryan Flamm 191
1402t Ryan Flamm 191
1407t Dusty Evinger 190
1407t Mike Nelson 190
1407t Scott Higginbotham 190
1410 Dj Drebenstedt 189
1411t Johnathan Sweatt 187 1
1411t Paco Hoopingarner 188
1413t Fieldon Dowell 187
1413t Johnthan Sweatt 187
1415 Bryan Hudson 186
1416t Garrison Taladay 185
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- 2023-24 Friday Brackets

1416t Scott Bicking 185
1416t Terry Troxel 185
1416t Clint Woods 185
1416t lane Hatfield 185
1416t Kj Lowe 185
1416t Paco Hoopingarner 185
1423t Kevin Bye 184
1423t Lilly Jones 184
1423t Crystal Sullivan 184
1423t lane Hatfield 184
1427t Don Peters 183
1427t Don Peters 183
1427t Maylee Brown 183
1427t Doug Monroe 183
1427t Reggie Wood 183
1427t Tj Dressler 183
1427t JC Dressler 183
1434t Fieldon Dowell 182
1434t Tj Dressler 182
1436 Leonard Cornelius 181
1437t Chris Drake 180
1437t Tim Smith 180
1437t Doug Monroe 180
1437t Kianna Sweatt 180
1437t Terry Troxel 180
1442t Ryan Smith 179
1442t Guy Johnson 179
1442t Nick Williams 179
1445 Steven Gardner 178
1446 Nathan Sult 176
1447t Lilly Jones 175
1447t Evan Mitten 175
1447t Dale Nightingale 175
1450t Steven Gardner 174
1450t Tj Dressler 174
1450t Mike Nelson 174
1450t Doug Monroe 174
1454t Scott Dillion 173
1454t Lilly Jones 173
1454t Lilly Jones 173
1454t Lilly Jones 173
1458 Dj Drebenstedt 172
1459t Steve Lang 171
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1459t Doug Monroe 171
1459t Mike Nelson 171
1462t Don Peters 170
1462t Dan Moreland 170
1462t Joe Jeffries 170
1465t Evan Mitten 168 1
1465t Brian Mckenzie 169
1465t Greg Hayden 169
1465t Rodney Compton 169
1469 Steven Wright 168
1470 Paco Hoopingarner 167
1471t Steve Lang 166
1471t Steve Lang 166
1471t Brent Hoopingarner 166
1474t Tim Smith 165
1474t Johnathan Sweatt 165
1476 Mark Harvey 164
1477 Garrison Taladay 163
1478t Peyton Dwyer 160
1478t Mandy Wilkins 160
1480t Tane Hatfield 159
1480t Steve Lang 159
1480t Antonio Smith 159
1480t Fieldon Dowell 159
1484t Johnathan Sweatt 158
1484t John Fugate 158
1486t Josh Richey 157
1486t Tim Smith 157
1486t Scott Higginbotham 157
1489 Brent Hoopingarner 156
1490t Jason Hiddle 154 1
1490t Tim Smith 155
1492 Dan Moreland 154
1493 Dan Moreland 153
1494 Don Peters 151

1495 Garrison Taladay 150

1496 Johnathan Sweatt 148
1497t Adam Gaunt 146
1497t Ashley Cunningham 146
1497t Dusty Evinger 146
1500 Lilly Jones 145

1501 Johnathan Sweatt 144
1502t Steve Lang 141
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1502t Ryan Smith
1504t Deon Jones
1504t Don Peters
1506t Ryan Flamm
1506t Ryan Smith
1508 Ryan Smith
1509 Jesean Thomas
1510 Tanner Horton
1511 Ryan Suter
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